Announcements:

Morning worship began again May 24™ at 9:30am.

No Sunday School will be held for now.

We ask that everyone follow the CDC guidelines.

SUNDAY (6/7/20)

Attendance: 76

$ 228.00
4,219.00
4,447.00

39
650.00
5,097.00
500.00
29.00
20.00

Total cash offering

Total envelope/check offerings
Unified Budget

Number of envelopes/checks
Parsonage Rent

Total Unified Budget ($4,975 needed)
Helping Hands

Messenger

Parking Lot Fund



